01 Aralik 2021 Garsamba

1. Kosu Saat:
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At ismi
1.AKYAZILI BELKIS (Kosmaz)
2.QUEEN ON DUTY (Kosmaz)
3.MSS BEREN
4 MADAM LUDMILA (Kosmaz)
5.MSS ARIETTA (Kosmaz)
6.SANTORINI (Kosmaz)
7.WIND OF LOVE (Kosmaz)
8.WINTER SUNSHINE
9.MY SUNFLOWER (Kosmaz)
10.MAGGY HAWK
11.MSS TUANA
12.COURAGEUX
13.PRENSES KARSIYAKA
14.BLUE BROOK (Kosmaz)
15.RUNNER GIRL (Kosmaz)
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Kayitlar
Handikap 15/H2/Disi
1.)54.000 t 2.)21.600 t
1)15525 % 2)6210 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
APPROVE (IRE) - GITLENBK

DUTYFREE - WOLF OF WIND

VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - VERDYA
SCARFACE - KURTIS

PAPA CLEM(USA) - BELLA COSA
TALIPHAN (IRE) - BELLA PAMPA

PAPA CLEM(USA) - IPEK SU

PRACTICAL JOKE (USA) - RHNESHARK (USA)
KAFKASLI - ONYIL

SIDNEY*S CANDY (USA) - SHNING GOLD
PAQO BOY (IRE) - SBVIOSHUM

HAKEEM (USA) - THEQUEENRVER
VENDIP (USA) - FIRST AND FORBMOST
POPULAR DEVAND - MY GINETTA

MALI - RAPUNZEL
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3.10.800 ¢
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Sahip
HUS. KOPAL
A SEVCIMEN
UM. BARLIK
HAK. BOYAV
YEL. ALKAN
iSM. HADIOGLU
N. IPE. EKVEKGIBASI
GUN. SOYUPAK
ELI. KAYA
0zG. DEMR
MEC. BOZKURT
MN. KOYUNCUOGLU
M SEV. TUNG
ADE. IPEK
TAL. USTUNER

1400 Sentetik

Antrendrii
ACOSKAN
S.S.GORGU
S.CITAK
D.KAYA
MEH.KAYA
AKUCUKAKSOY
AL BOZKURT
H.DEMR
VKARAKUS
MAH.BAYKARA
O.GUNELI
TSIT
G.SUBASI
MAKBULUT
MEH.KAYA

istanbul Hipdromu (5. Yans Giinii)

HP Son6Y.
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27
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212421
112528
3111
521313
141255
228212
654725
13
4111
64122
562366
14445
365214
593
6493

Son Kosu Tarihi
08.11.2021
11.11.2021
17.11.2021
29.11.2021
11.11.2021
17.11.2021
29.10.2021
22.09.2021
19.11.2021
20.11.2021
08.11.2021
03.11.2021
31.10.2021
23.10.2021
25.11.2021



